Heritage Results 2021 2022

REGION 1 & 2 CATA

Lindisfarm Pradas Devil n Disguise
Summerlea Dash of China
Curraleigh Legacys Bella

Four Seasons You Can Drink to That
Mountain Eyre NV Russian Doll

Mountain Eyre Sweet Gypsy Rose
Dreamcatchers SFS Rings of Fortune
Tumblestones De Ja Vu

Chardamere 143 Sweet Tango

REGION 3 CATA

Gemtime Rebels La De Da
Lusas First Endeavour
Sherwoods Sweet Lil Toy

RC's Ataahua Millie

Sherwoods Unique Country Gal
Razyana Luckys Hit the Jackpot

REGION 4 CATA

Fairground Lunar Eclipse

Arcadia Perfect Revenge

Four Seasons Yearning For Revenge
Summerlea Abras Sweet Rose
Devine Creations Fly Like An Eagle
Shenandoah Midnight Magic
Forestlands M'Ladys Just A Brat
Philden Downs Star Dancer
Summerlea Toy Collectible

REGION 5 CATA

Golden Grove Abracadabra Be Dazzled
Mountain Meadows Eagle Eyes On Me

Tracy Beaufill
Y & R Brosnan
Linda Sheeley
Claire Perilli
Lee Renton
Lee Renton

Jeanette Bancroft

T & W Shroeder

Shayna Stevens Fletcher

Linda Barraclough

Alison Murtagh
Lisa Hicks
Chrissy Ansell
Kylie Crawford
Shona Milson

J & D Alfeld
Natalia Halliday
Kylie Duncan
Lily Benny

B Doyle

L Sollis

Teresa Martin
L & C Quinn

L & C Quinn

Jan Ragg
M Latimer
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214
172
83
39
28
21
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20
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64
38
36
13
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115
95
51
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36
30
26
21
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Heritage Results 2021 2022

REGION 1 & 2 CATB

Arcadia Destined For Revenge
Sheokes Bucks Baby Im Hot
Dreamcatchers Ringos Final Cut
Achnacarry Samis Star Man
Parahellier Ivory Star

Salarah Rascals Finale

REGION 3 CATB

Sherwoods Unique Dark Cider
Honeybourne Diamond Ice

REGION 4 CATB

Riverview Knight N White Satin
Riverview Pimp My Ride

Abba Diva Kismets Believe It Or Not
Riverview Bobs Your Uncle

Abba Diva Kismets Ibelieveinangels

REGION 5 CAT B

Lonesome Doves Geisha Girl

Wil O'Wisp of Tullyskeherny

Grand Miniatures RM's Too Hot For Sox
Abba Diva Cadence Christopher Robin

Tracy Beaufill
Kristi Churches
Nicola Bancroft
Lee Renton
Teresa Hellier
Sarah Roughan

D & Y Gelling
Chrissy Ansell

L & L Miller
Nevenka Paterson
S Wells & S Skates
J & D Alfeld

A Lynch

Lucy McGinnis
Jan Ragg

A & B Harrison
C Maxwell
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245
103
54
27
24
12

127
15

181
114
43
16
12

27
26
15
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